
    
 

 

Lot 1 –employed, TNA and basic skills – LEAD 

Name  Organisation 

Andy Forbes Central Sussex College  

Peter Walkerley  Seetec 

Phillip Speed Northbrook College 

Craig Mincher HIT 

Oliver Trailor Runway Training 

Liz Rickaby RBLI 

Steve Jeffery  London Learning Consortium 

Gill Cahill CXK 

 

  



    
 

 

Lot 1 –employed, TNA, basic skills – PARTNER 

Name  Organisation 

Mike Ellicock National Numeracy 

Amir Bahrami City College Brighton and Hove 

Peter Walkerley  Seetec 

Bill Bryden Free 2 Learn 

Phillip Speed Northbrook College 

Tony Bradford Sussex Learning Solutions 

Oliver Trailor Runway Training  

Julie Hoggins Phoenix 4 Training 

Kam Dehal Est Surrey College  

Vanessa Potter  Sussex Cricket Foundation  

Tim Rowe E Training Ltd.  

Jack Hiett Creative Process Digital  

Mark Sargent Prevista 

Chrissy Payne Protrain Solutions 

Sarah Chinery-Hesse  Sussex Downs College 

Helen Osborne Friends Centre 

Ruth Keynes Skills for Care 

Nick Holbrook  Cambridge Digital  

Paul Smith/Luke Hardy  Functional Skills UK & Swim UK  

Alistair Brindle Tempus Training  

Sian Crossland/Steph Dudson  Crossland and Dudson Training  

 

  



    
 

Lot 2 –employed, TNA, intermediate and higher level 

skills – LEAD 

Name  Organisation 

Andy Forbes Central Sussex College  

Peter Walkerley Seetec 

Phillip Speed  Northbrook College 

Craig Mincher  HIT 

Oliver Trailor  Runway Training  

Andy Sirs-Davies/Viki Faulkner University of Brighton  

Louise Freeman 3AAA 

Gill Cahill CXK 

 

 

  



    
 

Lot 2 –employed, TNA, intermediate and higher level 

skills – PARTNER 

Name  Organisation 

Tim Rowe E Training Ltd.  

Andy Sirs-Davies University of Brighton 

Bill Bryden  Free 2 Learn 

Amir Bahrami City College Brighton and Hove 

Paul Smith/Luke Hardy Functional Skills UK & Swim UK  

Peter Walkerley  Seetec 

Kam Dehal East Surrey College  

Phillip Speed Northbrook College 

Oliver Trailor Runway Training  

Vanessa Potter Sussex Cricket Foundation  

Mike Ellicock National Numeracy 

Chrissy Payne PTS Protrain Solutions 

Jack Hiett  Creative Process Digital  

Alistair Brindle Tempus Training  

Mark Sargent Prevista 

Sian Crossland/Steph Dudson Crossland and Dudson Training Ltd.  

Louise Freeman 3 AAA 

Sarah Chinery-Hesse Sussex Downs College  

Ruth Keynes Skills for Care 

Nick Holbrook Cambridge Digital  

Richard Wood Global Solution Services 

Steve Jeffery London Learning Consortium 

Julie Hoggins Phoenix 4 Training  

 

  



    
 

Lot 3 – unemployed, intermediate and higher level 

skills – LEAD 

Name  Organisation 

Andy Forbes  Central Sussex College 

Oliver Trailor Runway Training  

Phillip Speed Northbrook College  

Steve Jeffery London Learning Consortium 

Gill Cahill  CXK 

 

 

  



    
 

Lot 3 – unemployed, intermediate and higher level 

skills – LEAD 

Name  Organisation 

Andy Forbes  Central Sussex College 

Oliver Trailor Runway Training  

Phillip Speed Northbrook College  

Steve Jeffery London Learning Consortium 

Gill Cahill  CXK 

 

 


